PRODUCT OVERVIEW
This LED Up-Down Linear Light blends aesthetics and practicalities, making your places nice and
bright. It delivers both direct and indirect lighting, bringing your places with better atmosphere, as well
as enough brightness. What’s more, Brightness and CCT Adjustable can bring you more flexibilities,
which makes you or your customers’ demands can be fastly met. This unique lighting fixture is a ideal
choice for your residential, commercial, and creative spaces.
FIXTURE TYPE:
NOTES:

100
100W or
25 to 100W
Model Light Distribution Size Total
Watts UP UP
Watts DOW
N
DOW
N
Watts
MC-LL2F-24XSNC
100% Down Lighting
Static Power, CCT
Adjustable
2FT 24W 0% 0W 100% 24W
MC-LL4F-40XSNC 4FT 40W 0% 0W 100% 40W
MC-LL4F-50XSNC 4FT 50W 0% 0W 100% 50W
MC-LL8F-80XSNC 8FT 80W 0% 0W 100% 80W
MC-LL8F-100XSNC 8FT 100W 0% 0W 100% 100W
MC-LL2F-24XSNA
30% UP & 70% Down
Static Power, CCT
Adjustable
2FT 24W 30% 7W 70% 17W
MC-LL4F-40XSNA 4FT 40W 30% 12W 70% 28W
MC-LL4F-50XSNA 4FT 50W 30% 15W 70% 35W
MC-LL8F-80XSNA 8FT 80W 30% 24W 70% 56W
MC-LL8F-100XSNA 8FT 100W 30% 30W 70% 70W
MC-LL2F-24XDNA
Up & Down Lighting
CCT and Power Adjustable
UP: 0% & DOWN:100%
UP: 25% & DOWN: 75%
UP: 50% & DOWN: 50%
UP: 75% & DOWN: 25%
UP: 100% & DOWN: 0%
2FT 24W
0% 0W 100% 24W
25% 6W 75% 18W
50% 12W 50% 12W
75% 18W 25% 6W
100% 24W 0% 0W
MC-LL4F-40XDNA 4FT 40W
0% 0W 100% 40W
25% 10W 75% 30W
50% 20W 50% 20W
75% 30W 25% 10W
100% 40W 0% 0W
MC-LL4F-50XDNA 4FT 50W
0% 0W 100% 50W
25% 12.5W 75% 37.5W
50% 25W 50% 25W
75% 37.5W 25% 12.5W